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TERM 5 
Week 2 Morning  8.45am  Afternoon 12:45pm  

Mon 27th April English Language Maths Paper 1 
Tues 28th April Biology Maths Paper 2 
Weds 29th April Chemistry Maths Paper 3 
Thurs 30th April Physics  
Fri 1st May English literature  
Week 1 Morning  8.45am  Afternoon 12:45pm  
Mon 4th May Bank Holiday Bank Holiday 
Tues 5th May   
Weds 6th May   
Thurs 7th May   
Fri 8th May   

TERM 6 
Week 2 Morning  8.45am Afternoon 12:45pm  
Mon 15th June  French & Spanish Listening 
Tues 16th June  History 
Weds 17th June  French & Spanish Reading 

Y10- Art Practical 

Thurs 18th June Timbers 
Textiles 

Geography 

Fri 19th June Food Practical – (No Spanish students) 
Spanish Speaking – Mr. Williams 

Week 1 Morning  8.45am Afternoon 12:45pm 
Mon 22nd June Year 9 Maths  
Tues 23rd June Year 9 Maths  

Weds 24th June 
Food Practical – (No BVT/ Drama students) 

JCQ Contigency Day 
Religious Studies Drama 

Thurs 25th June Computer Science  French & Spanish Writing 

Fri 26th June 
Business Studies Music  

GCSE PE 
Week 2 Morning  8.45am Afternoon 12:45pm  
Mon 29th June  French Speaking  

Tues 30th June 
French Speaking – Mrs. Williams   

 Food Practical (No French students) 
Weds 1st July Year 7 Induction Day 

Thurs 2nd July French Speaking – Mr. Cleeter 

Friday 3rd July Food Practical 

Week 1 Morning  8.45am Afternoon 12:45pm  

Mon 6th July 
Spanish Speaking – Mr. Williams  

Food Practical (No Spanish students) 
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